Production Worksheet Stitches: 14,805
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Heflght: 4.50 !n
Width: 3.60in
A Colors: 13
Design: 4 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 14
Stops: 15
Trims: 119
Appliqués: 0
Left: 46.6 mm
Right: 44.8 mm
Up: 62.0 mm
Down: 52.4 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 16.21in?
Max stitch: 8.7 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 226.41ft
Total bobbin: 73.68ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1.9 [ ] 44 9 White Default
2. 14 [ 184 14 Brown Default
3.2 [ ] 911 R235 G184 B172
4. 4 [ 12678 R199 G198 B192
5. 10 L] 686 1212 Stainless Steel ~ Madeira Classic 40
6. 9 [ ] 343 9 White Default
7. 7 [ 1,548 7 Green Default
8. 2 1 31 R235 G184 B172

2

9. 15 ] 30 1254
10. 5 [ 3,028 1276
11. 16 [ 1,017 1096
12.3 [ ] 407

13.1 [ 11,079

14,12 ] 285 12
15. 8 N 2,532 8

Dark Salmon
Light Denim
Cobalt

R240 G169 B186
R245 G212 B230
Orange

Black

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

Default
Default

Authors:

Design last saved : 1/18/2025 2:24:50 PM

Date printed: 1/18/2025 3:02:40 PM

Page 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stitches: 18,665

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing H?'ght- 5.51 n
Width: 4.40in

I Coors: 13

Design: g Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 11

Title:

Authors: Design last saved : 1/18/2025 2:25:00 PM Date printed: 1/18/2025 3:03:30 PM Page 1 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 5

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

18,665
5.51in
4.40in

13
Colorway 1
1:1

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 14
Stops: 15

Trims:

Appliqués: 0

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:
EndX:
EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

136

56.8 mm
54.9 mm
74.8 mm
65.1 mm
0.00in
0.00in
24.21in?
10.3 mm
0.0 mm
6.9 mm
300.02ft
102.29ft

Stop Sequence:

© N R WD 2R

15

N# Color St. Code

9 [ ] »54
14 N 217
2 [ 11,325
4 [ 13602
10 7] 828
9 [ ] 395
7 [ 1,809
2 [ 1] 38
15 ] 32
. 5 [N 3,603
. 16 [N 1,329
.3 [ 569
1 [ 11,326
J12 ] 317
.8 I 3219

9
14

1212

1254
1276
1096

Name

White

Brown

R235 G184 B172
R199 G198 B192
Stainless Steel
White

Green

R235 G184 B172
Dark Salmon
Light Denim
Cobalt

R240 G169 B186
R245 G212 B230
Orange

Black

Chart
Default
Default

Madeira Classic 40
Default
Default

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

Default
Default

Authors:

Design last saved : 1/18/2025 2:25:00 PM

Date printed: 1/18/2025 3:03:30 PM

Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 6
Title:

Stitches: 22,522
Height: 6.51in
Width: 5.20in
Colors: 13

Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
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Authors: Design last saved : 1/18/2025 2:25:10 PM

Date printed: 1/18/2025 3:03:38 PM

Page 1 of 2




Production Worksheet Stilches: 22,522

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 6.51 !n
Width: 5.20in

L Colors: 13

Design: 6 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 14

Stops: 15

Trims: 153

Appliqués: 0

Left: 66.9 mm

Right: 65.1 mm

Up: 87.5 mm

Down: 77.8 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00in

Area 33.80 in?

Max stitch: 10.7 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 6.9 mm

Total thread: 380.13ft

Total bobbin: 134.77ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1. 9 [ 1 64 9 White Default

2. 14 250 14 Brown Default

3. 2 [ 1,797 R235 G184 B172

4. 4 [ 14624 R199 G198 B192

5. 10 ] 992 1212 Stainless Steel = Madeira Classic 40

6. 9 [ ] 428 9 White Default

7. 7 [ 2,079 7 Green Default

8. 2 [ ] 45 R235 G184 B172

9. 15[ 36 1254 Dark Salmon Madeira Classic 40

10. 5 [ 4,173 1276 Light Denim Madeira Classic 40

11. 16 [ 1,631 1096 Cobalt Madeira Classic 40

12.3 [ 718 R240 G169 B186

13.1 [ 11,673 R245 G212 B230

14. 12 ] 351 12 Orange Default

15. 8 N 3,659 8 Black Default

Authors: Design last saved : 1/18/2025 2:25:10 PM Date printed: 1/18/2025 3:03:38 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 26,752
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing H?'ght' 7.51 n
Width: 5.99 in
I Coors: 13
Design: 7 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 11
Title:
1
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Authors: Design last saved : 1/18/2025 2:25:17 PM Date printed: 1/18/2025 3:03:42 PM Page 1 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 7

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

26,752
7.51in
5.99in

13
Colorway 1
1:1

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 14
Stops: 15

Trims:

Appliqués: 0
ft: 77.0 mm

Le

Right:

Up:

Down:
EndX:
EndY:
Area

Max stitch:

Mi

Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

163

75.2 mm
100.2 mm
90.5 mm
0.00in
0.00in
44,99 in?
11.1 mm

n stitch: 0.0 mm

7.0 mm
470.70ft
172.00ft

Stop Sequence:

© N R WD 2R

15

N# Color St. Code

o [ 1 7
14 [ 283
2 [ 12362
4 [ 15941
10 [ 1,162
9 [ ] 481
7 [ 2,325
2 [ ] 48
15 ] 42
.5 [N 4,731
. 16 [N 1,969
.3 [ o903
.1 [ 2,071
12 ] 399
.8 I 3,962

9
14

1212

1254
1276
1096

Name

White

Brown

R235 G184 B172
R199 G198 B192
Stainless Steel
White

Green

R235 G184 B172
Dark Salmon
Light Denim
Cobalt

R240 G169 B186
R245 G212 B230
Orange

Black

Chart
Default
Default

Madeira Classic 40
Default
Default

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

Default
Default

Au

thors:

Design last saved : 1/18/2025 2:25:17 PM

Date printed: 1/18/2025 3:03:42 PM

Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 31,560
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing H?'ght' 8.51 n
Width: 6.79in
MW Coors: 13
Design: g Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 11
Title:
1

U / % x

Authors: Design last saved : 1/18/2025 2:25:28 PM Date printed: 1/18/2025 3:03:47 PM Page 1 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 8

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

31,560
8.51in
6.79in

13
Colorway 1
1:1

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 14
Stops: 15

Trims:

Appliqués: 0

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:
EndX:
EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

175

87.2 mm
85.4 mm
112.9 mm
103.2 mm
0.00in
0.00in
57.78 in?
10.9 mm
0.0 mm
6.9 mm
574.08ft
214.56ft

Stop Sequence:

© N R WD 2R

15

N# Color St. Code

o [ 1 7
14 N 317
2 [ 12987
4 [ 7427
10 [ 1,330
9 [ ] 523
7 [ 2,587
2 [ 1 >51
15 ] 47
. 5 [N 5,306
. 16 [N 2,377
.3 1,118
1 [ 2,456
.12 ] 458
.8 I 4,508

9
14

1212

1254
1276
1096

Name

White

Brown

R235 G184 B172
R199 G198 B192
Stainless Steel
White

Green

R235 G184 B172
Dark Salmon
Light Denim
Cobalt

R240 G169 B186
R245 G212 B230
Orange

Black

Chart
Default
Default

Madeira Classic 40
Default
Default

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

Default
Default

Authors:

Design last saved : 1/18/2025 2:25:28 PM

Date printed: 1/18/2025 3:03:47 PM

Page 2 of 2




